
WOMEN'S  114.0 RESULTS

Women's  114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.4 110.0 10

2 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 110.0 8

3 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 105.0 6

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 95.0 0

5 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 90.0 4

6 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 114.0 90.0 0

7 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 90.0 0

8 Bethany  Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 85.0 0

9 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.0 75.0 0

10 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.2 65.0 0

11 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 112.0 0 0

12 Tessa Bender Abilene High School 112.0 0 0

13 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 0 0

Women's  114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 210.0 10

2 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 205.0 8

3 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 190.0 6

4 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 185.0 4

5 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.4 185.0 2

6 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 180.0 0

7 Bethany  Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 170.0 1

8 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Tessa Bender Abilene High School 112.0 150.0 0

10 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 114.0 135.0 0

11 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.2 125.0 0

12 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 112.0 0 0

13 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 0 0

Women's  114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.4 145.0 10

2 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 145.0 8

3 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 140.0 6

4 Tessa Bender Abilene High School 112.0 120.0 4

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 110.0 0

6 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 110.0 2

7 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 114.0 105.0 1

8 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 100.0 0

9 Bethany  Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 100.0 0

10 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.2 80.0 0

11 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.0 75.0 0

12 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 112.0 0 0

13 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 0 0

Women's  114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TAYLOR PRATT Basehor Linwood 110.6 455.0 10

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 112.4 440.0 8

3 Allie Dillon Ottawa High School 113.1 425.0 6

4 Peyton Ganger Santa Fe Trail High School 114.0 425.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 112.6 385.0 0

6 Vallerie Flippin Ottawa High School 111.0 375.0 2

7 Bethany  Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.8 355.0 1

8 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 114.0 330.0 0

9 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.0 300.0 0

10 Tessa Bender Abilene High School 112.0 270.0 0

11 Amy Martinez Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.2 270.0 0

12 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 112.0 0 0

13 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.2 0 0


